Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48

Nominal voltage Contact rating
1/8 HP 125 VAC/ 250 VAC
3 to 48 VDC 5 A   30 VDC/250 VAC, resistive
250 VAC inductive (PF=0.4)
Pilot duty C 300
µs (between coil and contacts)10,000 V (1.2 x 50
 2 A
3
JV SERIES
■ COIL DATA CHART
Nominal Coil resistance Must operate Must release NominalMODEL voltage ( ±10%) voltage voltage power
JV-  3-KT   3 VDC      30   Ω   +1.98 VDC +0.15 VDC 300 mW
JV-  5-KT   5 VDC      83.3Ω   +3.3   VDC +0.25 VDC 300 mW
JV-  6-KT   6 VDC    120   Ω   +3.96 VDC +0.3   VDC 300 mW
JV-  9-KT   9 VDC    270   Ω   +5.94 VDC +0.45 VDC 300 mW
JV-12-KT 12 VDC    480   Ω   +7.9   VDC +0.6   VDC 300 mW
JV-18-KT 18 VDC 1,080   Ω +11.9   VDC +0.9   VDC 300 mW
JV-24-KT 24 VDC 1,920   Ω +15.8   VDC +1.2   VDC 300 mW
JV-48-KT 48 VDC 7, 680   Ω +31.7   VDC +2.4   VDC 300 mW
JV-  3S-KT   3 VDC      45   Ω   +2.25 VDC +0.15 VDC 200 mW
JV-  5S-KT   5 VDC    125   Ω   +3.75 VDC +0.25 VDC 200 mW
JV-  6S-KT   6 VDC    180   Ω   +4.5   VDC +0.3   VDC 200 mW
JV-  9S-KT   9 VDC    405   Ω   +6.75 VDC +0.45 VDC 200 mW
JV-12S-KT 12 VDC    720   Ω   +9.0   VDC +0.6   VDC 200 mW
JV-18S-KT 18 VDC 1,620   Ω +13.5   VDC +0.9   VDC 200 mW
JV-24S-KT 24 VDC 2,880   Ω +18.0   VDC +1.2   VDC 200 mW
S
ta
nd
ar